Survey Period: June 23-25, 2020

No. of Respondents: 647 adults (aged 18+ years), both male
and female, from 47 counties.

Age Distribution:

30s: 301.4% | 40s: 11.13%

70+:0.62%

20s: 43.89%
60s: 3.71%

18-19: 4.48%
50s: 6.03%

Main Findings

Increased Concern over Increasing COVID-19
Cases

65.80 per cent of respondents are more concerned about the
increasing number of COVID-19 cases now than they were
before June 2020. The rest (34.20 per cent) are not.

Level of concern over the increasing number of COVID-19
cases in the country today than before June 2020
65.80%

Yes No

Figure 1 Level of concern over the increasing number of
COVID-19 cases compared to the period before June 2020

County Preparedness

44.62 per cent of the respondents think their countries are
"fairly prepared’ to combat COVID-19. For 28.31 per cent,
their counties are ‘unprepared,’ and for 15.85 per cent 'very
unprepared.’ 8.77 per cent are confident that their counties
are 'prepared,’ and 2.46 per cent said their counties are 'very
prepared.’
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Figure 2 Kenyans’ perception on county preparedness to
combat COVID-19

Ability to Care for a COVID-19 Patient at
Home

51.77 per cent of the respondents indicated they cannot care
for a COVID-19 patient at home. The rest (48.23 per cent)
responded they can.

Ability to Care for a COVID-19 Patient at Home

Yes
48.23%

Figure 3 Ability to take care for a COVID-19 patient at home
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Nature of Impact of Reduction of Curfew
Hours on Economy

63.04 per cent think reduction of curfew hours will have
'positive’ impact on the economy. 19.48 per cent think this
will have 'negative’ impact, and 17.48 per cent think it will
have 'no impact’ on the economy.

Nature of Impact of Reduction of Curfew Hours on Economy

No Impact

17.48%

Negative
19.48%

Figure 4 Nature of the impact of the reduction of curfew hours

on Kenya’s economy

Whether Kenya is making progress in
fighting COVID-19

57.65%

Whether Restrictions will Help Contain the
Virus

51.84 per cent of the respondents think restrictions will help
to contain the virus, 48.16 per cent do not.

Whether Restrictions will Help Contain the Virus

No (48.16%)
Yes (51.84%)

Figure 5 Kenyans’ perception on whether restrictions will help

contain the virus

Fighting COVID-19

e 57.65 per cent think Kenya is making progress in this
fight. The rest do not.

* 36.36 per cent of respondents think that citizens are
the weakest link in the fight. 2.62 per cent think media
is the weakest link.

Weakest link in the fight against COVID-19

36.36%

18.95%
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Figure 6 Kenyans’ perception on whether Kenya is making progress in fighting COVID-19 and the weakest link
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